Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
073 - NOOTAN BHARATI GRAM SEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, MADANA GADH - MADANA GADH 16 4 20
076 - GRAMSEVA MAHAVIDHLAY GRAMBHARATI, AMRAPUR - AMRAPUR 0 1 1
077 - LOKNIKETAN MAHAVIDYALAY (B.R.S..), RATANPUR - RATANPUR 38 0 38
078 - B.M. SHAH MAHAVIDHALAY, ZILIA - ZILIA 35 0 35
080 - SABAR GRAMSEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, SONASAN - SONASAN 22 1 23
082 - SHRI MOHANBAHI H. PATEL GRAM VIDHYAPITH, SAMODA GANVADA - SAMODA GANVADA 39 0 39
Total 156

Print Date: Monday, February 25, .
Print Time : 1:14:43PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019
Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No.: 1
(Statement No. 1)
Seat No

Center Name From To Total
40 - MADANA-GADH 1 20 20
44 - RATANPUR 21 58 38
45 - ZILIA 59 94 36
47 - SONASAN 95 117 23
49 - SAMODA GANWADA 118 156 39

Total 156
Print Date: Monday, February 25, . Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 1:14:48PM



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
40 - MADANA-GADH
WHOLE
0251121 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. / ENG. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR . /KI |1 -6 6
0251221 - FARM . MANAG. / DAI. SCIEN. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. / ENG. /FIE./ SHI./ EDU. TOL |7 -9 3
0251421 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. / ENG. / FIE./ SHI. /EDU. TC |10 - 16 7
PART
0251221 - FARM . MANAG. / DAI. SCIEN. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. / ENG. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOL |17 - 18 2
0251421 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. / ENG. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TC |19 - 20 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 40 - MADANA-GADH IS : 20
44 - RATANPUR
WHOLE
0251121 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. / ENG. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR ./ KI |21 - 36 16
0251221 - FARM . MANAG. / DAI. SCIEN. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. / ENG. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOU |37 - 44 8
0251421 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. /ENG. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TC |45 - 58 14
TOTAL STUDENT IN 44 - RATANPUR IS : 38
45 - ZILIA
PART
0251221 - FARM . MANAG. / DAI. SCIEN. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. / ENG. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOL |59 - 59 1
WHOLE
0251121 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. / ENG. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR ./ KI |60 - 78 19
0251221 - FARM . MANAG. / DAI. SCIEN. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. / ENG. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOU |79 - 94 16
TOTAL STUDENT IN 45 - ZILIA IS : 36
47 - SONASAN
WHOLE
0251121 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. / ENG. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR . /Kl (95 - 100 6
0251221 - FARM . MANAG. / DAI. SCIEN. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN./ ENG. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOU | 101 - 104 4
0251321 - FARM . MANAG. / HOR. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. / ENG. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR . /K [ 105 - 110 6
0251421 - FARM . MANAG. / EXT. EDUCA. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. / ENG. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TC | 111 - 116 6
PART
0251321 - FARM . MANAG. / HOR. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. / ENG. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR ./ K | 117 - 117 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 47 - SONASAN IS : 23
Print Date: 25-February-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 1:14:52PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BRS SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019
(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

49 - SAMODA GANWADA

WHOLE
0251121 - FARM . MANAG. / AGR. / HUM. RESOU. DEVEL. / HIN. / ENG. / FIE. / SHI. / EDU. TOUR ./ Kl [ 118 - 156 39
TOTAL STUDENT IN 49 - SAMODA GANWADA IS : 39
GRAND TOTAL : 156
Print Date: 25-February-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 1:14:52PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject
(Statement No. 3)

PG. 1

Subject :  CC.Farm Management : FARM MANAGEMENT

1-16, 21-58, 60-116, 118 - 156

Total No. of Students 150

Subject : CC . Farm Management : SOCIAL EXTENSION EDUCATION

1-58, 60 - 156

Total No. of Students 155

Subject :  CE. Agronomy : Agronomy

1-6, 21-36, 60-78, 95-100, 118 - 156

Total No. of Students 86

Subject :  CE. Dairy Science : Dairy Science

7-9, 37-44, 79 -94, 101 - 104

Total No. of Students 31

Subject :  CE. Horticulture : Horticulture

105-110
Total No. of Students 6
Subject : CE . Extension Education : Extension Education

10 - 16, 45-58, 111 - 116

Total No. of Students 27

Print Date: Monday, February 25, 2019
Print Time: 1:14:57PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 2
(Statement No. 3)

Subject :  SE.Human Resource Development : HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

1-16, 18-58, 60- 116, 118 - 156

Total No. of Students 153

Subject :  Inter. English : English

1-16, 21-58, 60- 116, 118 - 156

Total No. of Students 150

Subject :  Inter. Hindi: HINDI

1-16, 21-116, 118 - 156

Total No. of Students 151

Subject : SS . Fieldwork / Shibir / Education Tour / Kendra Nivas : Fieldwork / Shibir / Education Tour / Kendra Nivas

1-16, 21-58, 60-116, 118 - 156

Total No. of Students 150

Print Date: Monday, February 25, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time : 1:14:57PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BRS SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

PG. No.
Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subjects In Each Center
(Statement No. 4)
c CC - Farm CC - Farm CE - Agronomy |CE - Dairy CE - Extension [CE - SE - Human Inter - English : |Inter - Hindi : SS - Fieldwork
enter Code Exam Date . . . . . i
c Management : Management : : Agronomy Science : Dairy |[Education : Horticulture : Resource English HINDI Shibir /
enter Name Paper Name ) i A )
FARM SOCIAL Science Extension Horticulture Development : Education Tour
MANAGEMENT [EXTENSION Education HUMAN Kendra Nivas
EDUCATION RESOURCE : Fieldwork /
DEVELOPMENT Shibir /
Education Tour
Kendra Nivas
40 - MADANA-GADH 16 20 6 3 7 0 19 16 16 16
44 - RATANPUR 38 38 16 8 14 0 38 38 38 38
45 - ZILIA 35 35 19 16 0 0 35 35 36 35
47 - SONASAN 22 23 6 4 6 6 22 22 22 22
49 - SAMODA GANWADA 39 39 39 0 0 0 39 39 39 39
Total 150 155 86 31 27 6 153 150 151 150
8 8 6 4 3 1 8 8 8 8

2/25/2019




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BRS SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing Seat Nos. of Candidates who have claimed exemption

(Statement No. 5)

PG. No. 1

Subject : cCcC.

17 - 20, 59, 117

Total No. of Students

FARM MANAGEMENT

Subject : cCcC.

59

Total No. of Students

SOCIAL EXTENSION EDUCATION

Subject : CE.

17 - 18, 59

Total No. of Students

Dairy Science

Subject : CE.

117

Total No. of Students

Horticulture

Subject : CE.

19 - 20

Total No. of Students

Extension Education

Subject :  SE.

17, 59, 117

Total No. of Students

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

Subject :
17 - 20, 59, 117

Inter. English

Total No. of Students 6
Subject :  Inter. HINDI

17 - 20, 117

Total No. of Students 5

Subject :
17 - 20, 59, 117

Total No. of Students

SS. Fieldwork / Shibir / Education Tour / Kendra Nivas

Print Date :
Print Time:

Monday, February 25, 2019
1:15:07PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BRS SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing No. Students Center Wise Apperaring in each college PG. No.: 1
(Statement No. 6)
Center Name College Name Whole | Part Total
40 - MADANA-GADH 073 - NOOTAN BHARATI GRAM SEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, 16 4 20
MADANA GADH

44 - RATANPUR 077 - LOKNIKETAN MAHAVIDYALAY (B.R.S..), RATANPUR 38 0 38
45 - ZILIA 078 - B.M. SHAH MAHAVIDHALAY, ZILIA 35 0 35
45 - ZILIA 076 - GRAMSEVA MAHAVIDHLAY GRAMBHARATI, AMRAPUR 0 1 1
47 - SONASAN 080 - SABAR GRAMSEVA MAHAVIDHALAY, SONASAN 22 1 23
49 - SAMODA 082 - SHRI MOHANBAHI H. PATEL GRAM VIDHYAPITH, 39 0 39
GANWADA SAMODA GANVADA

Total 156

Print Date: Monday, February 25, .

Print Time : 1:15:11PM




